
Female Male <15 15‐19 20‐24 25‐34 35‐44 45‐54 55‐64 65‐74 75‐84 85+
TOTAL, all years 1,678    309      1,369  22       101    134    236      334    346    240    117    102    46      

8th grade or less 78         10        68        18       1         1          7          6         5         8         5         17       10      
9th‐12th grade, but no diploma 247       37        210      4         61       34        32        34       38       18       9         9         8         
High school graduate/GED  663       118      545      ‐          30       64        97        152    139    81       43       42       15      
Some college credit, but no degree 326       72        254      ‐          8         27        57        63       82       48       23       14       4         
Associate degree 123       36        87        ‐          ‐          7          21        29       31       18       7         6         4         
Bachelors degree 163       23        140      ‐          ‐          1          18        38       33       41       21       8         3         
Masters degree 48         10        38        ‐          ‐          ‐           3          10       11       15       5         3         1         
Doctorate or professional degree 20         1          19        ‐          ‐          ‐           ‐           1         3         9         3         3         1         
Unknown 10         2          8          ‐          1         ‐           1          1         4         2         1         ‐          ‐          

Source:  Bureau of Vital Records and Health Statistics, Idaho Department of Health and Welfare (06/2010)
ICD‐10 Codes for Suicide: X60.0‐X84.9 and Y87.0

Idaho Resident Suicide Deaths 
Level of Education by Gender and Age‐Group

Aggregate, 2003‐2009

TOTAL
Gender Age‐Group

Benchmark Research and Safety, Inc. Page 1, File 25 Idaho Suicide Prevention Research Project



160 

120 

140 

160 

100 

120 

140 

160 

8th grade or less

9th‐12th grade, but no diploma

High school graduate/GED completed

60 

80 

100 

120 

140 

160 

8th grade or less

9th‐12th grade, but no diploma

High school graduate/GED completed

Some college credit, but no degree

Associate degree

Bachelors degree

Masters degree

D t t f i l d

40 

60 

80 

100 

120 

140 

160 

8th grade or less

9th‐12th grade, but no diploma

High school graduate/GED completed

Some college credit, but no degree

Associate degree

Bachelors degree

Masters degree

Doctorate or professional degree

Unknown

‐

20 

40 

60 

80 

100 

120 

140 

160 

8th grade or less

9th‐12th grade, but no diploma

High school graduate/GED completed

Some college credit, but no degree

Associate degree

Bachelors degree

Masters degree

Doctorate or professional degree

Unknown

‐

20 

40 

60 

80 

100 

120 

140 

160 

Female <15 15‐19 20‐24 25‐34 35‐44 45‐54 55‐64 65‐74 75‐84 85+

8th grade or less

9th‐12th grade, but no diploma

High school graduate/GED completed

Some college credit, but no degree

Associate degree

Bachelors degree

Masters degree

Doctorate or professional degree

Unknown

‐

20 

40 

60 

80 

100 

120 

140 

160 

Female <15 15‐19 20‐24 25‐34 35‐44 45‐54 55‐64 65‐74 75‐84 85+

8th grade or less

9th‐12th grade, but no diploma

High school graduate/GED completed

Some college credit, but no degree

Associate degree

Bachelors degree

Masters degree

Doctorate or professional degree

Unknown


